
Malignant neoplasm

Diabetes

Hypertensive diseases

Heart diseases

Cerebrovascular diseases

1,423

2,469

7,809

1,658

1,365
 

Total number of patients
(1,000 persons)

342,849

14,446

6,262

181,822

126,944

Number of deaths
(Person)

272.2

11.5

5.0

144.4

100.8

Rate of deaths
(To the population of 100,000)
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Source: <Total number of patients> "Patient Survey 2005", Statistics and Information Department, Minister's Secretariat, MHLW
<Number/rate of deaths> "Summary of Monthly Report of Vital Statistics 2008", Statistics and Information Department, Minister's Secretariat, MHLW 


