Detailed Data 2 Number of Patients/Deaths Related to Lifestyle Diseases

	Total number of patients (1,000 persons)	Number of deaths (Person)	Rate of deaths (To the population of 100,000)
Malignant neoplasm	1,423	342,849	272.2
Diabetes	2,469	14,446	11.5
Hypertensive diseases	7,809	6,262	5.0
Heart diseases	1,658	181,822	144.4
Cerebrovascular diseases	1,365	126,944	100.8

Source: <Total number of patients> "Patient Survey 2005", Statistics and Information Department, Minister's Secretariat, MHLW <Number/rate of deaths> "Summary of Monthly Report of Vital Statistics 2008", Statistics and Information Department, Minister's Secretariat, MHLW